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What type of "look or architectural 
style" would you prefer for a 

redeveloped building? 

 

Answer Options 
 

Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

Façade 1 

19.2% 40 

 

Façade 2 

 

36.1% 75 

 

Façade 3 

 

26.9% 56 

 

Façade 4 

 

17.8% 37 

answered question 208 
skipped question 4 



 

 

  

What type of "look or architectural 
style" would you prefer for a 

redeveloped building?

Façade 1

Façade 2

Façade 3

Façade 4



Would you prefer most traffic be 
directed to the Winton side of the 

campus? 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

Yes 72.5% 148 
No 6.4% 13 
Doesn't Matter 21.1% 43 

answered question 204 
skipped question 2 

 

 

 

  

Would you prefer most traffic be directed to the Winton side of the campus?

Yes

No

Doesn't
Matter



How do you feel about minimal traffic 
for AM student drop off on the 
Idlewood side of the building? 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

I would prefer this 33.7% 69 
I would prefer all traffic to Winton 
Road 

17.1% 35 

I'm not sure 20.0% 41 
It doesn't matter to me either way 29.3% 60 
answered question 205 
skipped question 3 

 

 

  

How do you feel about minimal traffic for AM student drop off on the 
Idlewood side of the building?

I would prefer this

I would prefer all traffic to
Winton Road

I'm not sure

It doesn't matter to me
either way



What excites you most about this 
possible project?  

(Select Highest Priority) 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

The opportunity to have Full-Day 
Kindergarten 

31.1% 64 

Expanded 21st century learning 
opportunities for all students 

20.9% 43 

Improved K-2 facility 17.0% 35 
Possibilities for community use of 
facilities 

18.0% 37 

Other  13.1% 27 
answered question 206 

skipped question 20 

 

 
  

What excites you most about this possible project (Select Highest Priority)

The opportunity to have Full-
Day Kindergarten

Expanded 21st century
learning opportunities for all
students
Improved K-2 facility

Possibilities for community
use of facilities

Other



What else excites you about this 
possible project?  

(Select Second Priority) 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

The opportunity to have Full-Day 
Kindergarten 

17.8% 33 

Expanded 21st century learning 
opportunities for all students 

30.8% 57 

Improved K-2 facility 21.6% 40 
Possibilities for community use of 
facilities 

22.2% 41 

Other 7.6% 14 
answered question 185 
skipped question 23 

 

 

 

What else excites you about this possible project (Select Second Priority)

The opportunity to have Full-
Day Kindergarten

Expanded 21st century
learning opportunities for all
students
Improved K-2 facility

Possibilities for community
use of facilities

Other



What concerns you most about the 
project? (Select Highest Priority) 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

Disruption to the neighborhood 23.2% 46 
Impact to instruction 6.6% 13 
I'm not in favor of full-day K 9.1% 18 
Possible cost 50.0% 99 
Other 11.1% 22 

answered question 198 
skipped question 19 

 

 

 

 

 

What concerns you most about the project? (Select Highest Priority)

Disruption to the
neighborhood
Impact to instruction

I'm not in favor of full-day
K
Possible cost

Other



What else concerns you about the 
project? (Select Second Priority) 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

Disruption to the neighborhood 25.3% 44 
Impact to instruction 19.0% 33 
I'm not in favor of full-day K 8.0% 14 
Possible cost 37.4% 65 
Other 10.3% 18 

answered question 174 
skipped question 36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What else concerns you about the project? (Select Second Priority)

Disruption to the
neighborhood

Impact to instruction

I'm not in favor of full-day
K

Possible cost

Other



Do you feel like you have been 
involved or the process is likely to 
meet your level of expectations for 
communication, engagement, and 

participation? 

Answer Options 
Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

Yes, I have been involved and informed 
well 

32.8% 62 

I am just learning about this, but feel like 
you have a satisfactory plan for community 
engagement 

41.3% 78 

I’m not sure 15.9% 30 
I haven’t received enough information and 
feel like you don’t have sufficient plans in 
place to engage the community 

5.8% 11 

I don’t support this idea at all and don’t feel 
included in the process 

4.2% 8 

answered question 189 
skipped question 5 

 

Do you feel like you have been involved or the 
process is likely to meet your level of expectations for 

communication, engagement, and participation?

Yes, I have been involved and
informed well

I am just learning about this, but
feel like you have a satisfactory
plan for community engagement

I’m not sure

I haven’t received enough 
information and feel like you don’t 
have sufficient plans in place to 
engage the community
I don’t support this idea at all and 
don’t feel included in the process


